
SI. Registration No. 
No. 

01 182O50293 

0219201090374 

0319501220978 

0419502120987 

05 16306000856 

06 41199015 

07 221132070214 

0819204381827 

0919206280755 

1019202271801 

11 16331 000097 

12 19301352327 

13 503654/14 

14 221112140100 

15 221192150115 

16 19301321850 

17 19205381700 

18 19205351634 

19 19507370849 

20 19201342825 

21 19201403480 

22 |221252270187 

Roll No. 

22106201019 

22201202021 

22501203006 

|22112204191 

|22201205038 

22202206021 

22113207055 

22117208020 

22114209052 

|22201210010 

|22205211030 

|22116212026 

|22111214017 

22119215002 

|22120216069 

|22101221020 

|22202222020 

|22105223002 

22103224042 

Name 

|22201225040 

NIKITA SINGH 

SHRUTI KUMARI 

BHARTI KUMARI 

ISURYA PRAKAS 
NARAYAN DEV 

P.G. Topper List session 2022-2024 

|22201213026 MD RIYAZ KHAN 

RAJNIKANT KUMAR 

SHOBHA KUMARI 

SHIVANGI KUMARI 

|SALONI TRIPATHI 

|LOVELY KUMARI 

KUMARI UNNATI SINGH DHANANJAY SINGH 
ABHISHEK KUMAR 
TIWARI 

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 

KM AFARIN NAJ 

|ANKITA PANDEY 

PRENEETA KUMARI 

PRIYAM MISHRA 

|SWATI SINGH 
|AKANKSHA KUMARI 

VERMA 
SHIVANI CHOUBEY 

RAVI SHARMA 

22125227007 KRITI KUMAR 

FATHER'S NAME 

BIJAY KUMAR SINGH 

SATYENDRA KUMAR 
PANDEY 

RATAN PRASAD 

|RANJIT SINGH 

ARJUN RAM 

KRISHNA NAND TIWARI 

YOGENDRA PRASAD SINGH 

|ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 

HIMANSHU TRIPATHI 

KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 

MURARI SINGH 

MD SERAJUDDIN KHAN 

MAKSUD ALAM 

RAMESH KUMAR PANDEY 

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 

Course Name 

SHIO KUMAR SINGH 

MASTER OF ARTS (HINDI) 

MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH) 

|MASTEROF ARTS (POLITICAL 
SCIENCE) 

KAMESHWAR SINGH 

MASTER OF ARTS (HISTORY) 

MASTER OF ARTS (ECONOMICS) 

MASTEROF ARTS (GEOGRAPHY) 

MASTER OF ARTS (PSYCHOLOGY) 

MASTER OF ARTS (PHILOSOPHY) 

MASTER OF ARTS (SOCIOLOGY) 

MASTER OF ARTS (SANSKRIT) 

MASTER OF ARTS (HOME SCIENCE) 

MASTER OF ARTS (PRAKRIT) 

MASTER OF ARTS (URDU) 

MASTER OF ARTS (PUBLIC 
|ADMINISTRATION) 

MASTER OF ARTS (BHOJPURI) 

LATE DEV NARYAN MISHRA MASTER OF SCIENCE (PHYSICS) 

MASTEROF COMMERCE 

Deptt./College, Name 

MASTER OF SCIENCE (Z00LOGY) 

MASTER OF ARTS (ANCIENT 
HISTORY 

|DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

HARPRASAD DAS JAIN COLLEGE, ARA 

M.V.COLLEGE BUXAR 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HARPRASAD DAS JAIN COLLEGE, ARA 

MAHARAJA COLLEGE, ARA 

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY 

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY 

|HARPRASAD DAS JAIN COLLEGE, ARA 

MAHANTH MAHADEVANAND 

MAHILA MAHAVIDYALYA, ARA 
DEPARTMENT OF PRAKRIT / 
JAINOLOGY 

HARPRASAD DAS JAIN COLLEGE, ARA 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 

ADMINISTRATION 

MASTER OF SCIENCE (CHEMISTRY) MAHARAJA COLLEGE, ARA 
MASTER OF SCIENCE 

MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 
(MATHEMATICS) 

TENDRA KUMAR CHOUBEYMASTER OF SCIENCE (BOTANY) 

RAKESH SHARMA 

DEPARTMENT OF BHOJPURI 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

HARPRASAD DAS JAIN COLLEGE, ARA 

DEPARTMENT OF ANCIENT HISTORY 

Grand Grand 

Total Maximum 
Marks 

1181 

1278 

1234 

1190 

1275 

1279 

1242 

1230 

1173 

1199 

1089 

1304 

1259 

1232 

1242 

1218 

1244 

1271 

1241 

1306 

1286 

1218 

Marks 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 



Registration No. 

20322090139 

20304220593 

20504110165 235012010012 KHUSHBU KUMARI 

20201121125 

20501080135 

520201221393 

721081715 

819301321828 

9182023561 

o20325270560 

12320521 10315 

2 |231162120090 

320205301531 

4 20201643620 

15 231192150460 

16 20201322298 

17 23201221 0694 

18 |232022220270 

19 16318000171 

Roll No. 

20 20202662727 

21 |231042250023 

22 |231252270149 

233012030007 iiGYASA 

233012020021 POONAM KUMARI 

231122040183 RAHUL KUMAR 

231182050093 NILESH 

Name 

231152060051 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

232012070049 SHIVANI KUMARI 

P.G. Topper List session 2023-2025 

231172080009NISHA KUMARI 

|231142090017 YOTI KUMARI 

|232052110083 P00JA 

|231082100007 MANSI KUMARI 

231162120023GAUTAM KUMAR 

|232012130013 NIKHAT PERWEEN 

231112140030 SOUMYA RAJ 

l231192150058ROHIT KUMAR 

231202160036 KARISHMA KUMARI 

231012210022 
CHANDRASHEKHAR 
CHAUBEY 

232022220050 SAURABH KUMAR 

233012230051 KALI PANDEY 

|231032240041 TRIPTA RAJ TANU 

|231252270048 

231042250051 SAUMYA SRIVASTAVA 
|SHIVENDRA 

SIDDHARTHA 

FATHER'S NAME 

KUNDAN KUMAR NIRALA 

RAM KUMAR SINGH 

MANOJ RAY 

SHAILESH SINGH 

PAWAN KUMAR 

RAMVANSH PAL 

|CHANDESHWAR PRASAD 

SANTOSH SINGH 

MASTER OF ARTS (ECONOMICS) 

|RAVIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH MASTER OF ARTS (GEOGRAPHY) 

|MADHUSUDAN CHOUDHARY MASTER OF ARTS (PSYCHOLOGY) 

MASTER OF ARTS (PHILOSOPHY) 

MASTER OF ARTS (SOCIOLOGY) 

MASTER OF ARTS (SANSKRIT) 

MASTER OF ARTS (HOME SCIENCE) 

MASTER OF ARTS (PRAKRIT) 

RAJESHWAR VERMA 

BHAGWAN TIWARI 

MD KALAM 

SHEO KUMAR GUPTA 

SURENDRA SINGH 

ASHOK CHAUBEY 

|SURESH KUMAR 

Course Name 

|SANJAY PANDEY 

MASTER OF ARTS (HINDI) 

|AMARENDRA KUMAR OJHA MASTER OF ARTS (BHOJPURI) 

TRILOKI NATH CHOUBEY 

|SHANKAR KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

|RANVIJAY KUMAR 

MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH) 

MASTER OF ARTS (POLITICAL 
sCIENCE) 

|MASTER OF ARTS (HISTORY 

MASTER OF ARTS (URDU) 

MASTER OF ARTS (PUBLIC 
|ADMINISTRATION) 

MASTER OF COMMERCE 

MASTER OF SCIENCE (PHYSICS) 

MASTER OF SCIENCE (CHEMISTRY) 
MASTER OF SCIENCE 
(MATHEMATICS) 

MASTER OF SCIENCE (BOTANY) 

MASTEROF SCIENCE (Z00LOGY) 

MASTER OF ARTS (ANCIENT 
HISTORY)) 

Deptt./College, Name 

M.V.COLLEGE BUXAR 

SHANTI PRASAD JAIN COLLEGE, 
SASARAM, ROHTAS 
SHANTI PRASAD JAIN COLLEGE, 

|SASARAM, ROHTAS 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

HARPRASAD DAS JAIN COLLEGE, ARA 

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY 

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 

MAHANTH MAHADEVANAND 
MAHILA MAHAVIDYALYA, ARA 

DEPARTMENT OF PRAKRIT/ 
IAINOLOGY 
HARPRASAD DAS JAIN COLLEGE, ARA 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
JADMINISTRATION 

DEPARTMENT OF BHOJPURI 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

MAHARAJA COLLEGE, ARA 
SHANTI PRASAD JAIN COLLEGE, 
SASARAM, ROHTAS 

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLO0GY 

DEPARTMENT OF ANCIENT HISTORY 

Grand 

Total 
Marks 

1218 

1200 

1219 

1203 

1288 

1310 

1211 

1180 

1234 

1217 

1129 

1335 

1323 

1235 

1272 

1254 

1201 

1315 

1242 

1306 

1230 

1260 

Grand 

Maximum 
Marks 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 



Registration No. 

01 172050816 

S 

No. 

SL. 
No. 

Registration No. 

19203321554 

Registration No. 

01 5213/21/22 

S Registration No. 

No. 

01 4342/2 1/2 3 

Roll No. 

23101058 

Roll No. 

23124231010 

Roll No. 

|212431 

Roll No. 

21224008 

M.B.A. Topper List session 2022-2024 
Name 

SWATI RANJAN 

Name 

MASUM KUMARI 

Name 

SWATI KUMARI 

FATHER'S NAME 

Name 

SHASHI PRAKASH RANJAN 

SHADIA JABEEN 

FATHER'S NAME 

|ANIL SINGH 

M.B.A. Topper List session 2023-2025 

FATHER'S NAME 

RADHE SHYAM PRASAD 

Course Name 

M.C.A. Topper List session 2021-2023 

MASTER OF BUSINESS 

|ADMINISTRATION 

FATHER'S NAME 

S RAZIUDDIN AHAMAD 

Course Name 

MASTER OF BUSINESS 
|ADMINISTRATION 

Course Name 

MASTER OF COMPUTER OF 
APPLICATION 

M. Ed. Topper List session 2021-2023 

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 
J(M.B.A.), V.K.S. UNIVERSITY, ARA 

Course Name 

MASTER OF EDUCATION 

Deptt./College, Name 

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE 

J(M.B.A.), V.K.S. UNIVERSITY, ARA 

Deptt./College, Name 

Deptt./College, Name 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, 
V.K.S. UNIVERSITY, ARA 

Deptt./College, Name 

MATA MANJHARO AJAB DAYAL SINGH 
TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE, 

DULARPUR, ARA 

Grand 
Total 

Marks 

1907 

Grand 
Total 
Marks 

1904 

Grand 
Total 

Marks 

2624 

Grand 
Total 
Marks 

1642 

Grand 

Maximun 
Marks 

2400 

Grand 
Maximum 

Marks 

2400 

Grand 

Maximum 
Marks 

3400 

Grand 
Maximum 

Marks 

2000 
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